
Event n°
41 50 AP women Heats
42 50 AP men Heats
43 800 SF women Slow/Fast heats

CMAS Finswimming European Junior Championship
01 - 08 July - 2015 - Belgrade (SRB)

Results of  Monday, 06 th July 2015

43 800 SF women Slow/Fast heats
44 800 SF men Slow/Fast heats
45 4x100 SF women Heats
46 4x100 SF men Heats
47 50 AP women Final
48 50 AP men Final
49 4x100 SF women Final
50 4x100 SF men Final



  50 m  AP W Heats - Results
Ev. 41 WJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

EJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 09:33:06.78

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 09:36:07.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 09:38:38.16

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 07:41:26

1 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:17.43
2 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:18.24
3 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 00:18.33
4 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:18.84
5 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:18.89
6 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 00:19.63
7 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 00:20.20
8 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 00:22.45

1 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:18.06
2 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:18.20
3 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:18.46
4 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:18.54
5 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 00:18.86
6 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar 1999 LTU 00:18.89
7 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 00:19.16
8 BERTOKOVA Bernadette 1998 SVK 00:20.39

1 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:17.29
2 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:17.73
3 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:18.04
4 KUKHAR Kateryna 2000 UKR 00:18.58
5 FANTON Noemi 2000 ITA 00:18.64
6 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 00:19.53
6 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:19.53
8 MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ
Teresa 1998 ESP 00:19.57



  50 m  AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 41 WJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)
EJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 07:41:26

1 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:17.29
2 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:17.43 +00:00.14

3 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:17.73 +00:00.44

4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:18.04 +00:00.75

5 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:18.06 +00:00.77

6 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:18.20 +00:00.91

7 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:18.24 +00:00.95

8 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 00:18.33 +00:01.04

9 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:18.46 +00:01.17

10 ALICICCO Eugenia 1999 ITA 00:18.54 +00:01.25

11 KUKHAR Kateryna 2000 UKR 00:18.58 +00:01.29

12 FANTON Noemi 2000 ITA 00:18.64 +00:01.35

13 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:18.84 +00:01.55

14 KOLARIKOVA Lucie 2001 CZE 00:18.86 +00:01.57

15 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:18.89 +00:01.60

15 ALEKSANDRA Kotliar 1999 LTU 00:18.89 +00:01.60

17 GABALOVA Nina 1998 SVK 00:19.16 +00:01.87

18 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN 00:19.53 +00:02.24

18 TEKIN Ecem 1998 TUR 00:19.53 +00:02.24

20 MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ

Teresa 1998 ESP 00:19.57 +00:02.28

21 ZUBKO Yelyzaveta 2000 UKR 00:19.63 +00:02.34

22 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 00:20.20 +00:02.91

23 BERTOKOVA Bernadette 1998 SVK 00:20.39 +00:03.10

24 BACIC Tesa 1999 CRO 00:22.45 +00:05.16



  50 m  AP M Heats - Results
Ev. 42 WJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

EJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 09:41:37.94

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 09:44:30.29

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 09:47:58.43

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 07:50:43

1 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.60
2 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.70
3 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:16.20
4 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.29
5 LIASHENKO Glib 1998 UKR 00:16.55
6 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:16.58
7 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 00:17.23
8 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:17.98

1 MOLOKOV Anatoliy 1998 RUS 00:15.63
2 NANOU Vasileios 1999 GRE 00:16.43
3 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:16.48
4 DISERIO Lorenzo 1999 FRA 00:16.61
5 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:16.73
6 JANCSOVICS Daniel 1998 HUN 00:17.01
7 KADAR NEMETH Kristof 2000 HUN 00:17.64

DSQ PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE --:--.-- False start

1 FOJTIK Lukas 1998 CZE 00:15.96
2 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:15.99
2 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.99
4 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:16.16
5 BELJAJEV Aleksei 1998 EST 00:16.22
6 KHOLODNOV Vladimir 1998 RUS 00:16.29
7 SKACANYI Filip 1998 SVK 00:16.56
8 VARGA Luka 1999 CRO 00:18.23



  50 m  AP M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 42 WJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
EJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 07:50:43

1 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.60
2 MOLOKOV Anatoliy 1998 RUS 00:15.63 +00:00.03

3 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.70 +00:00.10

4 FOJTIK Lukas 1998 CZE 00:15.96 +00:00.36

5 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.99 +00:00.39

5 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:15.99 +00:00.39

7 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:16.16 +00:00.56

8 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:16.20 +00:00.60

9 BELJAJEV Aleksei 1998 EST 00:16.22 +00:00.62

10 KHOLODNOV Vladimir 1998 RUS 00:16.29 +00:00.69

10 ALICICCO Guglielmo 2001 ITA 00:16.29 +00:00.69

12 NANOU Vasileios 1999 GRE 00:16.43 +00:00.83

13 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:16.48 +00:00.88

14 LIASHENKO Glib 1998 UKR 00:16.55 +00:00.95

15 SKACANYI Filip 1998 SVK 00:16.56 +00:00.96

16 POLTAVETS Andrii 2000 UKR 00:16.58 +00:00.98

17 DISERIO Lorenzo 1999 FRA 00:16.61 +00:01.01

18 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:16.73 +00:01.13

19 JANCSOVICS Daniel 1998 HUN 00:17.01 +00:01.41

20 LEKUONA PUEYO Axel 1999 ESP 00:17.23 +00:01.63

21 KADAR NEMETH Kristof 2000 HUN 00:17.64 +00:02.04

22 CASTVEN Lukas 2001 SVK 00:17.98 +00:02.38

23 VARGA Luka 1999 CRO 00:18.23 +00:02.63

DSQ PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE --:--.--



 800 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 43 WJR 7:03.02 GILIAZOVA I. (RUS) 12/07/13 Szczecin (POL)

EJR 7:03.02 GILIAZOVA I. (RUS) 12/07/13 Szczecin (POL)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 09:53:46.03

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 10:04:45.71

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 17:47:10.58

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 15:56:35

1 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 00:53.13;01:53.05;02:55.38;03:57.01;04:57.93;05:58.68;06:56.75; 07:50.48
2 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 00:54.68;01:53.59;02:53.49;03:53.50;04:54.28;05:55.63;06:56.99; 07:54.16
3 ARINO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 00:55.32;01:54.88;02:54.69;03:54.82;04:55.16;05:56.64;06:58.06; 07:57.52
4 JAKUSOVA Nikola 1999 CZE 00:52.92;01:52.96;02:54.68;03:56.02;04:58.10;06:00.59;07:02.85; 08:00.35
5 PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika 2000 SVK 01:00.13;02:05.48;03:11.70;04:20.09;05:27.98;06:36.51;07:44.53; 08:47.12

1 FECCHIO Laura 1998 ITA 00:53.65;01:50.04;02:46.89;03:43.54;04:40.07;05:37.25;06:33.56; 07:26.80
2 BRISIMI Aikaterini 1999 GRE 00:50.97;01:45.40;02:41.33;03:37.36;04:33.88;05:31.09;06:29.74; 07:28.32
3 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 00:52.15;01:47.98;02:45.60;03:44.06;04:41.82;05:39.90;06:38.01; 07:30.91
4 LOISEL Nora 2000 FRA 00:55.77;01:54.81;02:53.33;03:52.40;04:51.69;05:50.36;06:48.41; 07:44.32
5 HAJNACS Lili 2001 HUN 00:53.43;01:52.34;02:51.77;03:50.91;04:50.41;05:49.52;06:48.23; 07:44.64

1 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 00:51.52;01:45.87;02:41.71;03:36.71;04:31.62;05:26.89;06:20.63; 07:12.39
2 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 00:48.22;01:42.80;02:38.53;03:34.69;04:31.40;05:28.02;06:24.57; 07:16.11
3 IGNATOVA Kseniya 1999 RUS 00:49.40;01:44.50;02:41.00;03:37.87;04:34.16;05:29.46;06:25.68; 07:16.96
4 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKR 00:49.02;01:43.78;02:40.75;03:37.67;04:34.26;05:30.73;06:27.19; 07:20.12
5 DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina 2000 GRE 00:50.06;01:45.47;02:42.02;03:39.00;04:36.16;05:33.84;06:28.46; 07:26.46
6 IVANOVA Anastasiya 1999 UKR 00:52.50;01:47.71;02:43.82;03:40.73;04:38.10;05:35.92;06:33.34; 07:27.57
7 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 00:52.05;01:47.68;02:44.51;03:42.79;04:40.02;05:37.44;06:31.49; 07:30.48
8 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 00:52.59;01:47.90;02:44.26;03:42.11;04:39.57;05:38.19;06:37.60; 07:35.11



Ev. 43 WJR 7:03.02 GILIAZOVA I. (RUS) 12/07/13 Szczecin (POL)
EJR 7:03.02 GILIAZOVA I. (RUS) 12/07/13 Szczecin (POL)

 800 m  SF W  - Final Result                  Started at: 06/07/15 09:53:46.03

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 15:56:35

1 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 07:12.39 Gold Medal 
2 KOZYREVA Evgenia 1999 RUS 07:16.11 Silver Medal
3 IGNATOVA Kseniya 1999 RUS 07:16.96 Bronze Medal
4 SOKOLOVSKA Kateryna 1998 UKR 07:20.12
5 DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina 2000 GRE 07:26.46
6 FECCHIO Laura 1998 ITA 07:26.80
7 IVANOVA Anastasiya 1999 UKR 07:27.57
8 BRISIMI Aikaterini 1999 GRE 07:28.32
9 DOUYERE Manon 1999 FRA 07:30.48
10 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 07:30.91
11 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 07:35.11
12 LOISEL Nora 2000 FRA 07:44.32
13 HAJNACS Lili 2001 HUN 07:44.64
14 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 07:50.48
15 NURBAY Gizem 1998 TUR 07:54.16
16 ARINO GALLARDO Anna 1999 ESP 07:57.52
17 JAKUSOVA Nikola 1999 CZE 08:00.35
18 PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika 2000 SVK 08:47.12



 800 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 44 WJR 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

EJR 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 10:15:08.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 10:26:55.63

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 18:06:24.69

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 16:15:42

1 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 00:50.39;01:44.16;02:39.04;03:34.20;04:29.30;05:24.85;06:20.34; 07:11.50
2 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 00:50.02;01:43.67;02:37.99;03:33.16;04:29.31;05:26.24;06:23.09; 07:18.41
3 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 FRA 00:52.02;01:47.87;02:45.24;03:43.92;04:42.34;05:40.86;06:40.46; 07:39.38
4 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 00:52.26;01:50.79;02:49.23;03:48.91;04:49.12;05:49.24;06:50.24; 07:49.89

1 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 00:49.08;01:40.35;02:31.81;03:23.46;04:15.90;05:08.12;06:00.58; 06:50.44
2 YATSENKO Volodymyr 1998 UKR 00:48.04;01:39.07;02:30.64;03:22.95;04:15.98;05:08.63;06:01.38; 06:51.63
3 SAYAR Gursu 1998 TUR 00:48.27;01:39.65;02:33.11;03:28.04;04:24.36;05:20.95;06:17.81; 07:08.14
4 MOZSAR Alex 2000 HUN 00:49.88;01:43.71;02:38.63;03:33.71;04:28.35;05:23.09;06:16.77; 07:11.49
5 BIRO Oliver 1999 AUT 00:51.20;01:46.46;02:43.93;03:42.12;04:40.13;05:38.18;06:35.14; 07:29.90

1 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 00:44.53;01:32.69;02:22.47;03:12.41;04:02.43;04:53.27;05:43.50; 06:30.08
2 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 00:45.24;01:33.44;02:23.17;03:13.66;04:04.26;04:55.63;05:45.56; 06:33.00
3 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 00:45.42;01:34.04;02:23.98;03:14.53;04:05.06;04:56.66;05:47.89; 06:37.37
4 DAMOLIS Christos 1998 GRE 00:46.62;01:36.87;02:28.08;03:20.17;04:11.79;05:03.41;05:55.11; 06:42.91
5 BESSOLOV Alexander 1999 RUS 00:46.43;01:36.39;02:28.70;03:19.84;04:10.87;05:03.35;05:55.06; 06:43.18
6 GALTSEV Vlad 1999 UKR 00:45.90;01:35.53;02:26.43;03:18.06;04:10.43;05:02.93;05:55.22; 06:45.35
7 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 00:46.28;01:36.10;02:27.93;03:20.31;04:13.28;05:05.96;05:59.52; 06:47.79
8 FOMINYKH Nikolai 1998 RUS 00:47.14;01:37.17;02:28.43;03:20.63;04:13.08;05:05.98;05:57.84; 06:48.00



Ev. 44 WJR 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)
EJR 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 30/07/10 Kazan (RUS)

 800 m  SF M  - Final Result                  Started at: 06/07/15 10:15:08.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 16:15:42

1 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 06:30.08 Gold Medal 
2 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 06:33.00 Silver Medal
3 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 06:37.37 Bronze Medal
4 DAMOLIS Christos 1998 GRE 06:42.91
5 BESSOLOV Alexander 1999 RUS 06:43.18
6 GALTSEV Vlad 1999 UKR 06:45.35
7 BATIR Can 1998 TUR 06:47.79
8 FOMINYKH Nikolai 1998 RUS 06:48.00
9 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 06:50.44
10 YATSENKO Volodymyr 1998 UKR 06:51.63
11 SAYAR Gursu 1998 TUR 07:08.14
12 MOZSAR Alex 2000 HUN 07:11.49
13 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 07:11.50
14 MARTINEZ RUTS Max 1999 ESP 07:18.41
15 BIRO Oliver 1999 AUT 07:29.90
16 FOLOPPE Dimitri 2001 FRA 07:39.38
17 SCHMIDT Patrick 1998 AUT 07:49.89



4x100m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 45 WJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

EJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 10:37:00.45

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 10:43:59.34

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 09:03:12

1 POLAND 1. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
2. PISARCZYK Amelia
3. RZEPKA Zuzanna
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 00:44.92;01:28.96;02:12.38; 02:54.74

2 GREECE 1. POULOPOULOU  Eleftheria Dionysia
2. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
3. DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina
4. LAMPARDAKI Rozanna

GRE 00:44.24;01:27.98;02:12.00; 02:54.94

3 FRANCE 1. GERARD Pauline
2. DAUZATS Marine
3. LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne
4. LE FLEM Margot

FRA 00:43.68;01:27.87;02:12.59; 02:56.06

4 HUNGARY 1. NYERGES Petra
2. BLASZAK Lilla
3. SZUCS Rebeka
4. SZABO Anita

HUN 00:45.06;01:30.00;02:14.58; 02:58.90

5 SLOVAKIA 1. GABALOVA Nina
2. BERTOKOVA Bernadette
3. MALINOWSKA Pavla
4. JANOSKOVA Katarina

SVK 00:45.04;01:34.40;02:21.51; 03:05.49

6 SPAIN 1. LLOPIS SAEZ Irene
2. ARINO GALLARDO Anna
3. MARZO POLO Miriam
4. SANCHO AINA Maria

ESP 00:46.41;01:32.42;02:19.34; 03:06.49

1 RUSSIA 1. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina
2. NALBANDIAN Alina
3. KRIVONOS Sofia
4. KOCHNEVA Valeria

RUS 00:41.51;01:25.41;02:10.20; 02:53.93

2 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. KREPELKOVA Klara
2. KOLARIKOVA Lucie
3. DEREROVA Karolina
4. HORAKOVA Gabriela

CZE 00:43.34;01:27.80;02:13.07; 02:56.02

3 UKRAINE  1. KUKHAR  Kateryna
2. YATSIV Valeriya
3. GALYTSKA Viktoriia
4. RIEZNIK Valentyna

UKR 00:44.88;01:29.58;02:12.98; 02:56.94

4 GERMANY 1. EISENBERG Anne
2. RUTZE Michele
3. NIEMANN Sophie
4. RUDOLF Nele

GER 00:44.84;01:28.83;02:13.44; 02:57.91

5 ITALY 1. ALICICCO Eugenia
2. FECCHIO Laura
3. FANTON Noemi
4. ZANASSI Serena

ITA 00:44.75;01:30.91;02:15.34; 02:59.72

6 TURKEY 1. GUNDUZ Sevval Nur
2. AK Zeynep
3. NURBAY Gizem
4. TEKIN Ecem

TUR 00:47.23;01:33.32;02:20.54; 03:05.92



4x100m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 45 WJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 09:03:13

1 RUSSIA 1. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina
2. NALBANDIAN Alina
3. KRIVONOS Sofia
4. KOCHNEVA Valeria

RUS 02:53.93

2 POLAND 1. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
2. PISARCZYK Amelia
3. RZEPKA Zuzanna
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 02:54.74 +00:00.81

3 GREECE 1. POULOPOULOU  Eleftheria Dionysia
2. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
3. DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina
4. LAMPARDAKI Rozanna

GRE 02:54.94 +00:01.01

4 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. KREPELKOVA Klara
2. KOLARIKOVA Lucie
3. DEREROVA Karolina
4. HORAKOVA Gabriela

CZE 02:56.02 +00:02.09

5 FRANCE 1. GERARD Pauline
2. DAUZATS Marine
3. LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne
4. LE FLEM Margot

FRA 02:56.06 +00:02.13

6 UKRAINE  1. KUKHAR  Kateryna
2. YATSIV Valeriya
3. GALYTSKA Viktoriia
4. RIEZNIK Valentyna

UKR 02:56.94 +00:03.01

7 GERMANY 1. EISENBERG Anne
2. RUTZE Michele
3. NIEMANN Sophie
4. RUDOLF Nele

GER 02:57.91 +00:03.98

8 HUNGARY 1. NYERGES Petra
2. BLASZAK Lilla
3. SZUCS Rebeka
4. SZABO Anita

HUN 02:58.90 +00:04.97

9 ITALY 1. ALICICCO Eugenia
2. FECCHIO Laura
3. FANTON Noemi
4. ZANASSI Serena

ITA 02:59.72 +00:05.79

10 SLOVAKIA 1. GABALOVA Nina
2. BERTOKOVA Bernadette
3. MALINOWSKA Pavla
4. JANOSKOVA Katarina

SVK 03:05.49 +00:11.56

11 TURKEY 1. GUNDUZ Sevval Nur
2. AK Zeynep
3. NURBAY Gizem
4. TEKIN Ecem

TUR 03:05.92 +00:11.99

12 SPAIN 1. LLOPIS SAEZ Irene
2. ARINO GALLARDO Anna
3. MARZO POLO Miriam
4. SANCHO AINA Maria

ESP 03:06.49 +00:12.56



4x100m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 46 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

EJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 10:50:54.56

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 10:56:51.47

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 09:03:14

1 ITALY 1. ALICICCO Guglielmo
2. DI IANNI Theo
3. DI LAURA Alessandro
4. NASSI Francesco

ITA 00:38.22;01:17.79;01:56.21; 02:35.94

2 GREECE 1. GIASEMIS Leonidas
2. NANOU Vasileios
3. DAMOLIS Christos
4. KOURLAKIS Stavros

GRE 00:40.76;01:20.57;02:01.41; 02:40.27

3 TURKEY 1. EKIM Utku
2. KARA Mustafa
3. SAYDAM Omer Faruk
4. CAKAR Berker

TUR 00:41.19;01:22.42;02:01.37; 02:41.19

4 HUNGARY 1. JANCSOVICS Daniel
2. KADAR NEMETH Kristof
3. VARGA Erik
4. MOZSAR Alex

HUN 00:40.65;01:21.75;02:02.13; 02:42.56

5 CROATIA 1. STIPKOVIC Vid
2. VARGA Luka
3. KLOPAN Toni
4. ZAGAR Igor

CRO 00:44.37;01:27.75;02:09.25; 02:49.69

1 RUSSIA 1. POPOV Viacheslav
2. ZAITSEV Nikita
3. EVDOKIMOV Maxim
4. LAGUNOV Pavel

RUS 00:38.49;01:16.41;01:54.25; 02:32.06

2 UKRAINE  1. GALTSEV Vlad
2. TYKHOMYROV Artem
3. KHOVANOV Denys
4. ZALEVSKYI Nazarii

UKR 00:39.71;01:16.99;01:56.40; 02:32.68

3 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. PODHORNY Petr
2. KOVARIK Jakub
3. POLASEK Daniel
4. FOJTIK Lukas

CZE 00:39.72;01:18.95;02:00.61; 02:38.51

4 SPAIN 1. LAMA GARCIA Daniel
2. MARTINEZ RUTS Max
3. GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro
4. LOPEZ CARCEL Luis

ESP 00:38.60;01:19.14;01:59.54; 02:38.87

5 FRANCE 1. DISERIO Lorenzo
2. DUMARD Louis
3. FIGARO Lucas
4. HENRY Hugo

FRA 00:39.98;01:22.47;02:05.17; 02:42.54

6 SLOVAKIA 1. CIBULA Martin
2. OSUSKY Dominik
3. CASTVEN Lukas
4. SKACANYI Filip

SVK 00:41.48;01:24.72;02:08.52; 02:49.11



4x100m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 46 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 09:03:16

1 RUSSIA 1. POPOV Viacheslav
2. ZAITSEV Nikita
3. EVDOKIMOV Maxim
4. LAGUNOV Pavel

RUS 02:32.06

2 UKRAINE  1. GALTSEV Vlad
2. TYKHOMYROV Artem
3. KHOVANOV Denys
4. ZALEVSKYI Nazarii

UKR 02:32.68 +00:00.62

3 ITALY 1. ALICICCO Guglielmo
2. DI IANNI Theo
3. DI LAURA Alessandro
4. NASSI Francesco

ITA 02:35.94 +00:03.88

4 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. PODHORNY Petr
2. KOVARIK Jakub
3. POLASEK Daniel
4. FOJTIK Lukas

CZE 02:38.51 +00:06.45

5 SPAIN 1. LAMA GARCIA Daniel
2. MARTINEZ RUTS Max
3. GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro
4. LOPEZ CARCEL Luis

ESP 02:38.87 +00:06.81

6 GREECE 1. GIASEMIS Leonidas
2. NANOU Vasileios
3. DAMOLIS Christos
4. KOURLAKIS Stavros

GRE 02:40.27 +00:08.21

7 TURKEY 1. EKIM Utku
2. KARA Mustafa
3. SAYDAM Omer Faruk
4. CAKAR Berker

TUR 02:41.19 +00:09.13

8 FRANCE 1. DISERIO Lorenzo
2. DUMARD Louis
3. FIGARO Lucas
4. HENRY Hugo

FRA 02:42.54 +00:10.48

9 HUNGARY 1. JANCSOVICS Daniel
2. KADAR NEMETH Kristof
3. VARGA Erik
4. MOZSAR Alex

HUN 02:42.56 +00:10.50

10 SLOVAKIA 1. CIBULA Martin
2. OSUSKY Dominik
3. CASTVEN Lukas
4. SKACANYI Filip

SVK 02:49.11 +00:17.05

11 CROATIA 1. STIPKOVIC Vid
2. VARGA Luka
3. KLOPAN Toni
4. ZAGAR Igor

CRO 02:49.69 +00:17.63



  50 m  AP W Final - Results
Ev. 47 WJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

EJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 17:32:40.13

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 15:36:07

1 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:17.12
2 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:17.43
3 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:17.82
4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:17.93
4 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:17.93
6 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:18.31
7 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:18.38
8 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 00:18.43



Ev. 47 WJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)
EJR 16.44 ILYUSHINA V. (RUS) 15/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

  50 m  AP W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 06/07/15 17:32:40.13

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 15:36:07

1 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:17.12 Gold Medal 
2 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:17.43 Silver Medal
3 NIEMANN Sophie 1998 GER 00:17.82 Bronze Medal
4 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:17.93
4 LE FLEM Margot 2000 FRA 00:17.93
6 LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne 1998 FRA 00:18.31
7 LLOPIS SAEZ Irene 1998 ESP 00:18.38
8 LAMPARDAKI Rozanna 1998 GRE 00:18.43



  50 m  AP M Final - Results
Ev. 48 WJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

EJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 17:36:10.15

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 15:38:51

1 MOLOKOV Anatoliy 1998 RUS 00:15.60
2 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.62
3 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.72
4 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.79
5 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:15.86
6 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:16.00
7 FOJTIK Lukas 1998 CZE 00:16.02
8 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:16.47



Ev. 48 WJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
EJR 14.51 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 01/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

  50 m  AP M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 06/07/15 17:36:10.15

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 15:38:52

1 MOLOKOV Anatoliy 1998 RUS 00:15.60 Gold Medal 
2 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.62 Silver Medal
3 MEYER Hugo 1998 FRA 00:15.72 Bronze Medal
4 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.79
5 WAGNER Julian 1999 GER 00:15.86
6 GIASEMIS Leonidas 1998 GRE 00:16.00
7 FOJTIK Lukas 1998 CZE 00:16.02
8 DI IANNI Theo 2000 ITA 00:16.47



4x100m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 49 WJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

EJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 18:25:44.18

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 16:31:09

1 RUSSIA 1. SHIRYAEVA  Alena
2. NALBANDIAN Alina
3. KOCHNEVA Valeria
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 00:39.68;01:20.72;02:02.34; 02:43.23

2 GREECE 1. POULOPOULOU  Eleftheria Dionysia
2. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
3. DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina
4. LAMPARDAKI Rozanna

GRE 00:43.76;01:27.30;02:09.86; 02:52.68

3 POLAND 1. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
2. PISARCZYK Amelia
3. RZEPKA Zuzanna
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 00:43.93;01:27.52;02:11.23; 02:52.74

4 UKRAINE  1. KUKHAR  Kateryna
2. YATSIV Valeriya
3. GALYTSKA Viktoriia
4. RIEZNIK Valentyna

UKR 00:43.81;01:27.85;02:11.06; 02:53.29

5 FRANCE 1. GERARD Pauline
2. DAUZATS Marine
3. LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne
4. LE FLEM Margot

FRA 00:43.62;01:27.38;02:12.56; 02:54.75

6 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. KREPELKOVA Klara
2. KOLARIKOVA Lucie
3. DEREROVA Karolina
4. HORAKOVA Gabriela

CZE 00:43.41;01:28.08;02:12.73; 02:56.03

7 HUNGARY 1. NYERGES Petra
2. BLASZAK Lilla
3. SZUCS Rebeka
4. SZABO Anita

HUN 00:44.75;01:29.89;02:15.45; 02:58.80

8 GERMANY 1. EISENBERG Anne
2. RUTZE Michele
3. NIEMANN Sophie
4. DETHLOFF Lisa

GER 00:44.23;01:29.58;02:14.05; 02:59.31



Ev. 49 WJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 2:43.20 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

4x100m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 06/07/15 18:25:44.18

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 16:31:09

1 RUSSIA 1. SHIRYAEVA  Alena
2. NALBANDIAN Alina
3. KOCHNEVA Valeria
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 02:43.23 Gold Medal 

2 GREECE 1. POULOPOULOU  Eleftheria Dionysia
2. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
3. DIONYSOPOULOU Konstantina
4. LAMPARDAKI Rozanna

GRE 02:52.68 Silver Medal

3 POLAND 1. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
2. PISARCZYK Amelia
3. RZEPKA Zuzanna
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 02:52.74 Bronze Medal

4 UKRAINE  1. KUKHAR  Kateryna
2. YATSIV Valeriya
3. GALYTSKA Viktoriia
4. RIEZNIK Valentyna

UKR 02:53.29

5 FRANCE 1. GERARD Pauline
2. DAUZATS Marine
3. LEDOS DU DESERT Emelyne
4. LE FLEM Margot

FRA 02:54.75

6 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. KREPELKOVA Klara
2. KOLARIKOVA Lucie
3. DEREROVA Karolina
4. HORAKOVA Gabriela

CZE 02:56.03

7 HUNGARY 1. NYERGES Petra
2. BLASZAK Lilla
3. SZUCS Rebeka
4. SZABO Anita

HUN 02:58.80

8 GERMANY 1. EISENBERG Anne
2. RUTZE Michele
3. NIEMANN Sophie
4. DETHLOFF Lisa

GER 02:59.31



4x100m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 50 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

EJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 06/07/15 18:41:50.01

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 16:47:38

1 RUSSIA 1. EVDOKIMOV Maxim
2. ZAITSEV Nikita
3. SHAPOVALOV Vladislav
4. POPOV Viacheslav

RUS 00:37.58;01:14.48;01:50.34; 02:26.00

2 ITALY 1. DI IANNI Theo
2. ALICICCO Guglielmo
3. DI LAURA Alessandro
4. NASSI Francesco

ITA 00:38.82;01:16.68;01:52.92; 02:30.66

3 UKRAINE  1. GALTSEV Vlad
2. YATSENKO Volodymyr
3. TYKHOMYROV Artem
4. ZALEVSKYI Nazarii

UKR 00:38.81;01:17.06;01:54.58; 02:31.35

4 SPAIN 1. LAMA GARCIA Daniel
2. MARTINEZ RUTS Max
3. GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro
4. LOPEZ CARCEL Luis

ESP 00:38.01;01:17.43;01:57.73; 02:35.51

5 TURKEY 1. EKIM Utku
2. SAYDAM Omer Faruk
3. CAKAR Berker
4. BATIR Can

TUR 00:41.53;01:20.87;01:59.88; 02:38.12

6 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. PODHORNY Petr
2. KOVARIK Jakub
3. POLASEK Daniel
4. FOJTIK Lukas

CZE 00:39.29;01:19.33;02:01.46; 02:39.36

7 GREECE 1. GIASEMIS Leonidas
2. NANOU Vasileios
3. DAMOLIS Christos
4. KOURLAKIS Stavros

GRE 00:39.64;01:18.36;02:00.23; 02:39.64

8 FRANCE 1. MEYER Hugo
2. DUMARD Louis
3. FIGARO Lucas
4. DISERIO Lorenzo

FRA 00:38.43;01:20.72;02:02.87; 02:42.16



Ev. 50 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA  (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

4x100m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 06/07/15 18:41:50.01

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 06/07/2015 16:47:38

1 RUSSIA 1. EVDOKIMOV Maxim
2. ZAITSEV Nikita
3. SHAPOVALOV Vladislav
4. POPOV Viacheslav

RUS 02:26.00 Gold Medal 

2 ITALY 1. DI IANNI Theo
2. ALICICCO Guglielmo
3. DI LAURA Alessandro
4. NASSI Francesco

ITA 02:30.66 Silver Medal

3 UKRAINE  1. GALTSEV Vlad
2. YATSENKO Volodymyr
3. TYKHOMYROV Artem
4. ZALEVSKYI Nazarii

UKR 02:31.35 Bronze Medal

4 SPAIN 1. LAMA GARCIA Daniel
2. MARTINEZ RUTS Max
3. GARCIA PEREZ Alejandro
4. LOPEZ CARCEL Luis

ESP 02:35.51

5 TURKEY 1. EKIM Utku
2. SAYDAM Omer Faruk
3. CAKAR Berker
4. BATIR Can

TUR 02:38.12

6 CZECH REPUBLIC 1. PODHORNY Petr
2. KOVARIK Jakub
3. POLASEK Daniel
4. FOJTIK Lukas

CZE 02:39.36

7 GREECE 1. GIASEMIS Leonidas
2. NANOU Vasileios
3. DAMOLIS Christos
4. KOURLAKIS Stavros

GRE 02:39.64

8 FRANCE 1. MEYER Hugo
2. DUMARD Louis
3. FIGARO Lucas
4. DISERIO Lorenzo

FRA 02:42.16


